

# GLUTEN FREE

# MENU

PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER FOR GLUTEN FREE ORDER

## SOUP + SALAD

<b>TOM KHA SOUP</b>	5.5
Mushroom, cherry tomato, onion, scallion, lime juice Thai herbs & coconut milk broth soup ~ Add tofu +1   chicken +1   shrimp +2	
<b>CUCUMBER SALAD</b>	6
Marinated in soy vinaigrette	
<b>GLUTEN FREE HOUSE SALAD</b>	4.5
Organic mixed green salad, lettuce, carrot, cherry tomato, cucumber, vinaigrette dressing	

## APPETIZERS

<b>EDAMAME</b> Lightly salted	5
<b>DIP DIP</b> 🍷 Choose your favorite choice	13
• <b>SALMON CEVICHE</b> w/ lime dressing, scallion, cilantro, rice powder	

**A LA CARTE** 🍷 Nigiri OR Sashimi  
Brown rice +0.25/pc | Black rice +0.50/pc

<b>Ama Ebi</b> Sweet shrimp w/ head	MP
<b>Ebi</b> Cooked shrimp	2.5
<b>Hotate</b> Japanese Scallop	5
<b>Maguro</b> Tuna	3.5
<b>Sake</b> Salmon	3
<b>Super white tuna</b>	3
<b>Tamago</b> Sweet omelet	2.5
<b>Hamachi</b> Yellowtail	3.5
<b>Ika</b> Squid	3
<b>Saba</b> Mackerel	2.5
<b>Smoked salmon</b>	3
<b>Tako</b> Octopus	2.5
<b>White fish</b>	3

- PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVERS FOR DAILY SPECIAL ITEMS -

## NIGIRI & SASHIMI SET

Chef's selected | Each item may contain sesame seeds

<b>NIGIRI SAMPLE</b> 6 pcs 🍷	14
<b>SASHIMI SAMPLE</b> 6 pcs 🍷	15
<b>SASHIMI SET</b> 12 pcs 🍷	27

Serve w/ gluten free house salad

## DONBURI

Serve w/ gluten free house salad  
Sushi rice | Brown rice +2.5 | Black rice +3.5

<b>CHIRASHI DON</b> 🍷 Assorted fish	25
<b>HAMACHI DON</b> 🍷 w/ scallion & nori	20
<b>SAKE DON</b> 🍷 w/ Ikura and nori	20
<b>TEKKA DON</b> 🍷 w/ scallion & nori	20

## THAI STREET

<b>GARLIC FRIED RICE</b>	13
Add tofu +1   veggies +2   shrimp +3 Japanese rice tossed with egg, scallion, garlic, pepper	
<b>PAD THAI</b>	13
Tofu   veggies +2   shrimp +3 Rice noodle tossed with egg, fried tofu, bean sprout, scallion, sweet radish, peanut	

## RICE BOWL

White rice with sunny side up egg, kale, purple cabbage, onion, squash, carrot, shitake, sesame  
Serve w/ gluten free house salad

<b>TERIYAKI TOFU</b>	15
<b>TERIYAKI PORTOBELLO</b>	15
<b>TERIYAKI CHICKEN</b>	16
<b>TERIYAKI SALMON</b>	17
Brown rice +2.5      Black rice +3.5	

\*Each item may contain sesame seeds\*

## GARDEN WORLD

<b>ACA</b> Avocado, cucumber, asparagus	7
<b>AVOCADO</b>	6
<b>CUCUMBER</b>	6
<b>FUTO</b>	9
Asparagus, cucumber, avocado, tamago, carrot, oshinko	
<b>MANGO AVO Q</b> Mango, avocado, cucumber	7

## MAKI WORLD

<b>FLORIDA</b> 🍷	10
Tuna, yellowtail, avocado, masago	
<b>NEGI HAMACHI</b> 🍷 Yellowtail, green onion	8
<b>PHILLY</b>	9
Smoke salmon, avocado, cream cheese	
<b>SALMON</b> 🍷	7
<b>SALMON AVO</b> 🍷	9
<b>SPICY SALMON</b> 🍷🌶️	10
Salmon, cucumber, spicy mayo	
<b>SPICY TUNA</b> 🍷🌶️	10
Tuna, cucumber, masago, spicy sauce	
<b>TUNA</b> 🍷	7
<b>TUNA AVO</b> 🍷	9

## TRUST ME MAKI

<b>EL NINYO</b> 🍷🌶️	14
Tuna, yellowtail, jalapeno, cilantro, avocado, red tobiko, spicy mayo, chili oil, fresh lime juice	
<b>MKE DANGEROUS</b> 🍷🌶️	17
Tuna, salmon, white tuna, cucumber, avocado, spicy sauce, topped black tobiko, red onion	
<b>SEXY SUMMER</b> 🍷🌶️	16
Spicy tuna, mango topped with salmon, avocado	
<b>TOSA FAB</b> 🍷🌶️	17
Yellow tail, avocado, cilantro, spicy sauce topped seared white tuna, curry mayo, micro green, black rice	
<b>WEST TOWN</b> 🍷🌶️	17
Spicy tuna, spicy mayo, pepitas, jalapeno, Inari topped salmon, wasabi tobiko	

🌶️ Contain spicy flavor    🍷 Contain raw ingredient (GF) Gluten Free

Advise your server for food allergy, vegan OR gluten free 18% gratuity will be added for parties of 5 or more

AS FOOD INGREDIENTS USED MAY CONTAIN ANY CONTAMINATION, WE WOULD LOVE TO KNOW ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR ALLERGIES.  
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food born illness.